
ID Task Name Start Finish Late Start Late Finish
1 Requirements Tue 7/1/03 Tue 7/8/03 Tue 7/1/03 Tue 7/8/03

2 Hardware and Software ProcurementTue 7/1/03 Thu 7/3/03 Fri 7/4/03 Tue 7/8/03

3 Task Breakdown Tue 7/1/03 Tue 7/8/03 Tue 7/1/03 Tue 7/8/03

4 Development Wed 7/9/03 Thu 12/4/03 Wed 7/9/03 Thu 12/4/03

5 DB Dev Wed 7/9/03 Fri 7/25/03 Tue 11/18/03 Thu 12/4/03

6 Software Dev Wed 7/9/03 Thu 10/23/03 Wed 8/20/03 Thu 12/4/03

7 QA Wed 7/9/03 Thu 12/4/03 Wed 7/9/03 Thu 12/4/03

8 Testing Fri 10/24/03 Thu 12/4/03 Fri 10/24/03 Thu 12/4/03

9 Doc Fri 12/5/03 Fri 12/26/03 Fri 12/5/03 Fri 12/26/03

10 Write and Edit Fri 12/5/03 Fri 12/19/03 Fri 12/5/03 Fri 12/19/03

11 Print Mon 12/22/03 Fri 12/26/03 Mon 12/22/03 Fri 12/26/03

Sr. Developer 1[50%],Sr. Developer 2[50%]

Sr. Developer 1,Sr. Developer 2

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T
Jun 29, '03 Jul 6, '03 Jul 13, '03
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ID Task Name
1 Requirements

2 Hardware and Software Procurement

3 Task Breakdown

4 Development

5 DB Dev

6 Software Dev

7 QA

8 Testing

9 Doc

10 Write and Edit

11 Print

Sr. Developer 1,Sr. Developer 2

F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W
Jul 20, '03 Jul 27, '03 Aug 3, '03 Aug 10, '03 Aug 17, '03
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ID Task Name
1 Requirements

2 Hardware and Software Procurement

3 Task Breakdown

4 Development

5 DB Dev

6 Software Dev

7 QA

8 Testing

9 Doc

10 Write and Edit

11 Print

T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T
Aug 24, '03 Aug 31, '03 Sep 7, '03 Sep 14, '03 Sep 21, '03
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ID Task Name
1 Requirements

2 Hardware and Software Procurement

3 Task Breakdown

4 Development

5 DB Dev

6 Software Dev

7 QA

8 Testing

9 Doc

10 Write and Edit

11 Print

Sr. Developer 1

W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M
Sep 28, '03 Oct 5, '03 Oct 12, '03 Oct 19, '03 Oct 26, '
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ID Task Name
1 Requirements

2 Hardware and Software Procurement

3 Task Breakdown

4 Development

5 DB Dev

6 Software Dev

7 QA

8 Testing

9 Doc

10 Write and Edit

11 Print

Sr. Developer 2

T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S
3 Nov 2, '03 Nov 9, '03 Nov 16, '03 Nov 23, '03 Nov
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ID Task Name
1 Requirements

2 Hardware and Software Procurement

3 Task Breakdown

4 Development

5 DB Dev

6 Software Dev

7 QA

8 Testing

9 Doc

10 Write and Edit

11 Print

Sr. Developer 1

Sr. Developer 1,Sr. Developer 2

Sr. Developer 1,Sr. Developer 2

Sr. Developer 1,Sr. Developer 2

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
30, '03 Dec 7, '03 Dec 14, '03 Dec 21, '03 Dec 28, '03
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